ADIVIFEX

COMPONENTI ELETTRONICI

SMD 0603
1.6 x 0.8 x 0.75 mm
Codice Adimpex: OH161053-R

LED KPT-1608SRC-PRV NS SMD ROS

p/n:KPT-1608SRC-PRV
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\ Polarity Mark

Codice Adimj

OH161025
KPT-1608EC

OH161092
KPT-1608SECK

OH161053
KPT-1608SRC-P!

OH161089
KPT-1608SURCE

OH161028
KPT-1608SGD

OH161034
KPT-1608SGC

OH161096
KPT-1608MGC

OH161035
KPT-1608CGCK

OH161052
KPT-1608ZGC

OH161043
KPT-1608YC

OH161094
KPT-1608SYCK

OH161099
KPT-1608PBC-A

OH161098
KPT-1608QBC-D

OH161160
KPT-1608VBC-D

OFA49050
HL-PST-1608H2:



Via Adriatica 17/c 60022 Castelfidardo (AN)
tel.071721091 fax 0717210922
P.IVA 00207600420

email: info@adimpex.it
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Colore

Arancio

Arancio

Rosso
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Verde
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Intensita
AD Tipodi luminosa
(nm) lente (mcd)
min. typ. @mA 201/2
g7 | PEE L g e |
clear
601 VAT gy 180 20
clear
640 WA 55 100 20
clear
630 War 45 80 20
clear
568 diffused 4 15 20
seg  Water 5 45 9o
clear
570 Waler a5 20 20
clear
s |V s
clear
525 Waler 500 400 20
clear
sae | PEE L e e |
clear
500 WA gy 150 20
clear
470 WeT 45 80 20
clear
465 AT 40 100 20
clear
470 W 450 180 20
clear
X027 jittised 460 600 10

Y:0.275
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